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Report Filters

School: Ethnicity: Tag:
N/A N/A N/A
Gender: Grade:
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BCPS STUDENT (Grades 3-5) SURVEY 2021

run on 05/04/2021

Custom Survey

1 survey(s) 203 response(s)

BCPS STUDENT (Grades 3-5) SURVEY 2021

Demographics
1. Gender

| am a boy

| am a girl
2. Ethnicity

| am American Indian or
Alaska Native

| am Asian

| am African American

| am Native Hawaiian or
Other Pacific Islander

| am White

| am tow or more races
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Number of Responses | Percentages of Total Responses

99 49%

104 51%

203 respondents

8 6%

10 7%

42 30%

1%

55 40%

22 16%
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3. Grade

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5
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138 respondents

68 34%

68 34%

66 33%

202 respondents
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C. High Quality Instruction

1. My teachers want every student to learn.

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

N/A

147 73%
50 25%
b 2%

0%
202 respondents

2. In my school | am learning new things that will help me.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

102 51%
81 40%
13 6%
b 2%

0%
201 respondents

3. In my school my teachers want me to do my best work.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree
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146 73%

48 24%

b 2%

1%
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Strongly Disagree

1%
200 respondents

4. My school has computers to help me learn.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

87 44%
76 38%
27 14%
6 3%
1%
3 2%

200 respondents

5. My teachers help me to be ready for the next grade.

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

6. | set learning goals.
Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
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154 76%
42 21%
) 2%

0%
202 respondents

50 25%
80 40%

48 24%
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Disagree
Strongly Disagree

N/A

7. | explore different careers.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

8. | choose topics for my projects.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A
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19 9%
1%

0%
201 respondents

32 16%
73 36%
65 32%
15 7%
1%
14 7%

201 respondents

31 16%
72 37%
53 27%
23 12%
8 4%

9 5%
196 respondents
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9. | participate in before or after school activities such as sports, clubs, tutoring, etc.

10.

11.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

| work on real-life problems.
Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

| give class presentations or share my work with classmates.

Strongly Agree

Agree
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32 16%
42 21%
23 11%
32 16%
24 12%

48 24%
201 respondents

39 20%
81 41%
52 26%
13 7%
8 4%

6 3%
199 respondents

32 16%

68 34%
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Neutral 46 23%

Disagree 34 17%
Strongly Disagree 16 8%
N/A ) 2%

201 respondents
12. | work on assignments that take more than one day to complete.

Strongly Agree 63 32%
Agree 82 41%
Neutral 37 19%

Disagree 8 4%

Strongly Disagree 9 5%

N/A 1%

200 respondents
13. | complete homework to review what | learned in class and/or to prepare for the next day's lesson.

Strongly Agree 92 46%
Agree 83 41%
Neutral 19 9%

Disagree ) 2%

Strongly Disagree 1%

201 respondents
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14. | complete assignments that meet my personal learning needs.

Strongly Agree 71 36%
Agree 90 45%
Neutral 27 14%

Disagree 5 3%

Strongly Disagree 1%

N/A 5 3%

199 respondents
15. | work with other students in pairs or small groups.

Strongly Agree 24 12%

Agree 53 26%
Neutral 60 30%
Disagree 33 16%
Strongly Disagree 18 9%

N/A 13 6%

201 respondents
16. | use technology to complete assignments such as computers or tablets.

Strongly Agree 100 50%

Agree 72 36%
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Neutral 16 8%

Disagree 5 3%
Strongly Disagree 1%
N/A 5 3%

199 respondents
17. 1 work on assignments that take more than one day to complete.

Strongly Agree 65 33%
Agree 85 43%
Neutral 32 16%

Disagree 9 5%

Strongly Disagree 6 3%

N/A 3 2%

200 respondents
18. | receive feedback about my work that helps me better understand what I'm learning.

Strongly Agree 74 37%
Agree 80 40%
Neutral 30 15%

Disagree 11 6%

Strongly Disagree b 2%

Powered by AdvancED eProve Page 11 of 23



N/A 1%
200 respondents
19. | am provided opportunities to correct and/or improve my work.

Strongly Agree 72 36%
Agree 80 40%
Neutral 39 20%
Disagree F 2%

Strongly Disagree 3 2%

N/A 1%

199 respondents
20. | receive acknowledgement and/or praise for my strengths or accomplishments.

Strongly Agree 53 27%
Agree 78 39%
Neutral 53 27%
Disagree 6 3%

Strongly Disagree 1%

N/A 8 4%

200 respondents
21. | have the materials, supplies and technology | need to be successful in school.

Strongly Agree 98 49%
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Agree 68 34%

Neutral 26 13%
Disagree b 2%
Strongly Disagree 1%
N/A 3 2%

200 respondents
22. | complete work that challenges me.

Strongly Agree 80 40%
Agree 89 45%
Neutral 19 10%

Disagree 8 4%

Strongly Disagree 1%

N/A 1%

200 respondents
23. | actively participate in class discussions and activities.

Strongly Agree 85 42%
Agree 81 40%
Neutral 23 1%

Disagree ) 2%
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Strongly Disagree 1%

N/A b 2%
201 respondents
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D. Safe & Supportive Environment

1. My teachers care about students.

Strongly Agree 149 75%
Agree 37 19%

Neutral 9 5%

Strongly Disagree 3 2%

N/A 1%

199 respondents
2. In my school students treat adults with respect.

Strongly Agree 69 35%
Agree 84 42%
Neutral 37 19%

Disagree 6 3%

Strongly Disagree 1%

N/A 1%

199 respondents
3. In my school | am treated fairly.

Strongly Agree 91 46%

Agree 65 33%
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Neutral 30 15%

Disagree 9 5%
Strongly Disagree 3 2%
N/A 1%

200 respondents
4. My teachers help me learn things | will need in the future.

Strongly Agree 128 64%
Agree 51 26%

Neutral 14 7%

Disagree 1%

Strongly Disagree 3 2%

N/A 1%

199 respondents
5. My teachers use different activities to help me learn.

Strongly Agree 96 48%
Agree 88 44%
Neutral 11 6%

Strongly Disagree 1%

N/A 1%

199 respondents
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6. My teachers help me when | need them.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

109 55%
70 35%
15 8%
b 2%

1%
199 respondents

7. If | have a problem, | know who | can talk to for help.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

8. | feel safe at school.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
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106 53%
58 29%

20 10%
6 3%

8 4%

1%
199 respondents

95 47%

65 32%

22 11%
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Disagree
Strongly Disagree

N/A

9. My school has many places where | can learn, such as the library.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

10. My school is clean.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A
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11 5%
) 2%

1%
201 respondents

88 45%

72 37%
24 12%
5 3%
1%
6 3%
197 respondents
44 22%
72 36%
36 18%
12 6%
23 12%
13 7%

200 respondents
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11. | would recommend my school to my friends.

Strongly Agree 83 42%
Agree 76 38%
Neutral 25 13%

Disagree 9 5%

Strongly Disagree 5 3%

N/A 1%

200 respondents
12. | enjoy eating food prepared by the cafeteria.

Strongly Agree 20 10%
Agree 41 21%
Neutral 44 22%
Disagree 39 20%
Strongly Disagree 40 20%
N/A 16 8%

200 respondents
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E. Effective Communication

1. My teachers tell me how | should behave.

Strongly Agree 85 42%
Agree 84 42%
Neutral 25 12%

Disagree 1%

Strongly Disagree 1%

N/A 0%

201 respondents
2. My teachers tell my family how | am doing in school.

Strongly Agree 98 49%
Agree 71 36%
Neutral 21 1%

Disagree I 2%

Strongly Disagree b 2%

N/A 1%

200 respondents
3. My teachers ask my family to come to school activities.

Strongly Agree 41 21%
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Agree 51 26%

Neutral 59 30%
Disagree 23 12%
Strongly Disagree 12 6%

N/A 11 6%

197 respondents
4. My teachers listen to me.

Strongly Agree 61 31%

Agree 98 49%
Neutral 26 13%

Disagree 8 4%

Strongly Disagree b 2%

N/A 1%

198 respondents
5. My teachers ask me what | think about school.

Strongly Agree 26 13%

Agree 47 24%
Neutral 61 31%
Disagree 40 20%
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Strongly Disagree

N/A

18 9%

7 4%
199 respondents

6. My teachers tell children when they do a good job.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

101 51%
73 37%
15 8%
5 3%
3 2%

3 2%
200 respondents

7. My teachers send information to my parents.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A
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102 51%
76 38%
14 7%
1%
3 2%

3 2%
200 respondents
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F. Additional Information

1. What else would you like to tell us about your school?

Free form text answers are available in the exported CSV report
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